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PointsRider Leader Prev THA ARG AME QAT SPA FRA GBR ARA ITA NED GER CZE AUT HUN CAT RSM JPN INA AUS MAL POR

MARQUEZ 37 371
Marc [SPA] 2512

MARQUEZ 29 292 8 8
Alex [SPA] 209

BAGNAIA 23 233 14 6
Francesco [ITA] 167

MORBIDELLI 18 184 19 5
Franco [ITA] 135

OGURA 17 175 20 1
Ai [JPN] 116

BEZZECCHI 10 106 27 7
Marco [ITA] 100

BINDER 10 107 27 0
Brad [RSA] 82

ZARCO 9 98 28 1
Johann [FRA] 90

BASTIANINI 7 79 30 2
Enea [ITA] 70

DI GIANNANTONIO 6 610 31 1
Fabio [ITA] 6-

MILLER 5 511 32 1
Jack [AUS] 5-
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MARINI 4 412 33 1
Luca [ITA] 40

QUARTARARO 4 413 33 0
Fabio [FRA] 13

ACOSTA 4 414 33 0
Pedro [SPA] 04

ALDEGUER 3 315 34 1
Fermin [SPA] 30

OLIVEIRA 2 216 35 1
Miguel [POR] 20

MIR 1 117 36 1
Joan [SPA] 1

VIÑALES 0 018 37 1
Maverick [SPA] 00

RINS 0 019 37 0
Alex [SPA] 00

CHANTRA 0 020 37 0
Somkiat [THA] 00

SAVADORI 0 021 37 0
Lorenzo [ITA] 00

FERNANDEZ 0 022 37 0
Raul [SPA] 0
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PointsTeam Leader Previous THA ARG AME QAT SPA FRA GBR ARA ITA NED GER CZE AUT HUN CAT RSM JPN INA AUS MAL POR VAL

601 60DUCATI LENOVO TEAM

322 3228 28BK8 GRESINI RACING MOTOGP

243 2436 8PERTAMINA ENDURO VR46 RACING TEAM

174 1743 7TRACKHOUSE MOTOGP TEAM

145 1446 3RED BULL KTM FACTORY RACING

106 1050 4APRILIA RACING

97 951 1LCR HONDA

78 753 2RED BULL KTM TECH3

79 753 0PRIMA PRAMAC YAMAHA MOTOGP

510 555 2HONDA HRC CASTROL

411 456 1MONSTER ENERGY YAMAHA MOTOGP TEA

PointsConstructor Leader Previous THA ARG AME QAT SPA FRA GBR ARA ITA NED GER CZE AUT HUN CAT RSM JPN INA AUS MAL POR VAL

37DUCATI1 37

17APRILIA2 1720 20

12KTM3 1225 5

10HONDA4 1027 2

8YAMAHA5 829 2
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